
23. Rolf Würges Gedächtnisturnier

Kirrlach, 15.10.2017

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

100kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Johnannes Krause RSV Rotation Greiz
PS 18:8

32
PS 10:0

32
 2  6  0  0  28 1

2 Kevin Kusminski ASV Daxlanden
4:00

11
4:00

01
 0  1  0  0  8 2
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